
Fri 13 Sept 
Fri 20 Sept 
Fri 27 Sept 
Fri 4 Oct 
Fri 11 Oct 
Fri 18 Oct
Fri 25 Oct 

HALF TERM 
Fri 8 Nov 
Fri 15 Nov 
Fri 22 Nov 
Fri 29 Nov
Fri 6 Dec

Head Coach Pete Daines is 
Director of Diddy Dunkers 
and the Chairman and 
Director of Coaching of the 
Yateley Silverbacks 
Basketball Club. 

He has been Head of Delegation at 6 FIBA
European Championships and earned 106
caps as a National Team Manager with GB &
England. 
Pete has coached 8 National Schools
Champions, London Borough Champions,
County Champions and Wessex League and
Play-Off Champions. Pete was inducted into
the Wessex Basketball League Hall of Fame
and is now Assistant Coach for Surrey
Scorchers in the Professional British
Basketball League. 
Pete is DBS checked and his safeguarding
courses are all up to date. 

After School 
Basketball Club

Y3-6 
Fridays 

3.30pm-4.30pm 
Introduction to Basketball, hand-eye co-ordination skills, skill development and

matches 
12 weeks 

£120 for the Term* 
30 maximum to sign up 

To Register & Pay Please Contact Pete on:
admin@diddydunkers.com 

07903 524608 

* No refunds for absences, but if Pete can’t make a session, then that week will be
fully refunded at the end of term.


